ate class registered with PWD/TTAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/Other
State PWD up to 15.00 Hrs. on 25.02.2026 for the following work: -

Sl
No.
1

Name of the
Work

DNIeT No:02/EE/
PWD(NH)/NH-DIV/

KGT/2025-26

Estimated
Cost

5,74,080.00

Earnest
Money

11,482.00

Time for
Completion

365(Three hundred
Sixty Five) days

The last date and time for documents downloading and bidding is on
25.02.2026 up to 03:00 PM.
The bids will be opened on 25.02.2026 from 04:00 PM onwards, if
possible.
For details please visit: https://tripuratenders.gov.in
NB: - i) Publication for 4(four) Nos.